
DETAILS OF ONGOING SCHEME AS ON 1-4-2005 UNDER ACCELERATED RURAL WATER SUPPLY PROGRAM (ARWSP)

Present Ultimate Originally 
envisage
d

Revised

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
1 Mawrasai W.S.S Gravity 1. Mawrasai 7 26.3.2005 Rs.2,888,300.00 500 700 ----- ----- Rs.2,888,300.00 Rs.2,300,000.00 31.3.2008 ----- ----- -----

2. Khlieh Shnong
3. Nongdiang
4. Blai
5. Nongmadan

Amount 
required during 

2004-2005

Date of completion Delay in 
years

Reasons 
for delay

Population Cummula
tive 

expenditu
re 

incurred 
upto 

31.3.2004

Overall 
physical 
progress 

in %

Balance fund 
required for 
completion

Sl. 
No.

Name of Schemes Type of 
Scheme

Name of habitation 
under the Schemes

Nos. of 
habitation

Date of 
sanction

Estimated cost


